Fuse,Glass Cartridge,250v,.250A
3615087-01
Product ID 3615087-01
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description Fuse,Glass Cartridge,250v,.250A
Long Description Fuse, Glass Tube, Normal Blow, .25 AMP 250V
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
0.00Core Credit
United States (US)
China (CN)
Country of Origin
8536100020Customs Tariff Number
Spare_PartsFrame Size
0 in³Gross Volume
0 lbGross Weight
Fuse,Glass Cartridge,250v,.250AInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
ControllerMeasurement Products
Part Category
1 EAMinimum Order Quantity
1 EAOrder Multiple
0 lbPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 EAPackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
© 2023 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2023/06/23
-Product Name
0 lbProduct Net Weight
Spare_PartsProduct Type
NoQuote Only